
   
Availability  # per Box BOXES  Unit Price 

 Aloe Vera 3/5 URT -             1,000        -     0.350$     

  Aloe Vera 4/6 URT 46,177       800           58      0.400$     

 Aloe Vera 6/8 URT -             500           -     0.450$     

 Aloe Vera 8/10 URT 2,500         250           10      0.500$     

 Aloe Vera 10/12 URT -             100           -     0.600$     

 Aloe Vera 12/15 URT -             100           -     0.750$     

 Aglaonema Maria Christina 8/10 -             1,000        - 0.350$     

 Aglaonema Maria Christina 10/12 -             500           - 0.420$     

 Aglaonema Maria  8/10 -             500           -     0.450$     

 Aglaonema Maria  10/12 -             500           -     0.500$     

 Aglaonema Maria  12/15 -             500           -     0.550$     

 Aglaonema Silver Bay 12/15 -             350           -     0.750$     

 Aglaonema Silver Bay 15/18 -             300           -     0.850$     

 Aglaonema Silver Bay 18/22 -             301           -     0.950$     

 Aglaonema Silver Queen  8/10 -             400           -     0.350$     

 Aglaonema Silver Queen  10/12 -             500           -     0.450$     

 Aglaonema Silver Queen  12/15 -             250           -     0.550$     

 Aglaonema AURORA OF SIAM  8/10 3,000         500           6        0.750$     

 Aglaonema AURORA OF SIAM  10/12 2,000         500           4        0.840$     

 Aglaonema BJ Freeman 15/18 -             500           -     0.850$     

 Aglaonema BJ Freeman 18/22 -             250           -     0.950$     

Codiaeum Petra 6/8 URT -             800           -     0.225$     

Codiaeum Petra 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.250$     

Codiaeum Petra 10/12 URT -             300           -     0.275$     

Codiaeum Petra 12/15 URT -             200           -     0.300$     

Codiaeum Mrs Icetone (Red Icetone) 6/8 URT 800            2,000        0        0.120$     

Codiaeum Mrs Icetone (Red Icetone) 8/10 URT 4,600         1,000        5        0.150$     

Codiaeum Mrs Icetone (Red Icetone) 10/12 URT 600            500           1        0.170$     

Codiaeum Mamey 6/8 URT 2,100         600           4        0.250$     

Codiaeum Mamey 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.280$     

Codiaeum Mamey 10/12 URT -             300           -     0.320$     

Codiaeum Mamey 12/15 URT -             250           -     0.360$     

Codiaeum Pictum 6/8 URT -             1,000        -     0.120$     

Codiaeum Pictum 8/10 URT -             1,000        -     0.140$     

Codiaeum Pictum 10/12 URT -             800           -     0.160$     

Codiaeum Gold Star 6/8 URT 1,000         1,000        1        0.160$     

Codiaeum Gold Star 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.180$     

Codiaeum Gold Dust 6/8 URT -             1,500        -     0.150$     

Codiaeum Gold Dust 8/10 URT -             1,000        -     0.180$     

Codiaeum Sunny Star 6/8 URT -             500           -     0.150$     

Codiaeum Sunny Star 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.180$     

Codiaeum Gold King 6/8 URT -             1,000        -     0.150$     

Codiaeum Gold King 8/10 URT -             600           -     0.170$     

Codiaeum AFD5 6/8 URT -             500           -     0.180$     

Codiaeum AFD5 8/10 URT -             400           -     0.200$     

Codiaeum AFD5 10/12 URT 1,000         500           2        0.220$     

Codiaeum AFD5 12/15 URT 1,000         250           4        0.250$     

Codiaeum AFD7 6/8 URT -             1,000        -     0.180$     

Codiaeum AFD7 8/10 URT 800            800           1        0.200$     

Codiaeum AFD7 10/12 URT 700            300           2        0.220$     

Codiaeum AFD7 12/15 URT -             300           -     0.250$     

Codiaeum Banana 6/8 URT -             1,000        -     0.160$     

Codiaeum Banana 8/10 URT -             1,000        -     0.185$     

Codiaeum Banana  WIDE LEAF  6/8 URT -             1,000        -     0.160$     

Codiaeum Banana  WIDE LEAF 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.185$     

Codiaeum Banana  WIDE LEAF 10/12 URT 1,000         500           2        0.200$     

Codiaeum RED Banana  6/8 URT 800            1,500        1        0.150$     

Codiaeum RED Banana  8/10 URT 300            500           1        0.170$     

Codiaeum Red Batik 6/8 URT 600            1,000        1        0.150$     

Codiaeum Red Batik 8/10 URT 400            1,001        0        0.170$     

Codiaeum Sloppy Painter (Eleanor Roosevelt) 10/12 URT -             1,000        -     0.400$     

Codiaeum Sloppy Painter (Eleanor Roosevelt) 12/15 URT -             500           -     0.480$     

Codiaeum Sloppy Painter (Eleanor Roosevelt) 15/18 URT 800            501           2        0.500$     

Codiaeum Magnificent 8/10 URT -             300           -     0.450$     

Codiaeum Magnificent 10/12 URT -             300           -     0.520$     

Codiaeum Magnificent 12/15 URT -             200           -     0.600$     

Codiaeum Magnificent 15/18 URT -             300           -     0.700$     

Codiaeum Norma 6/8 URT -             300           -     0.225$     

Codiaeum Norma 8/10 URT 350            300           1        0.250$     

Codiaeum Norma 10/12 URT -             500           -     0.275$     

Codiaeum Norma 12/15 URT -             300           -     0.300$     

Codiaeum Excellent 8/10 URT -             400           -     0.280$     

Codiaeum Excellent 10/12 URT -             400           -     0.320$     

Codiaeum Excellent 12/15 URT -             400           -     0.360$     

Codiaeum Stop Light 10/12 URT 250            400           1        0.400$     

Codiaeum Stop Light 12/15 URT -             500           -     0.480$     

Codiaeum Stop Light 15/18 URT -             500           -     0.550$     

Codiaeum Stop Light 18/22 URT -             500           -     0.650$     

Codiaeum Super California 12/15 URT -             400           -     0.500$     

Codiaeum Super California 15/18 URT -             -            -     0.550$     
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Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta CANE -             600           -     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 4/6 URC -             -            -     0.220$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 4/6 URC 6,500         1,200        5        0.250$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 6/8 URC 72,000       750           96      0.300$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 8/10 URC 2,000         500           4        0.350$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 10/12 URC 1,500         300           5        0.430$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Compacta 12/15 URC 1,500         200           8        0.550$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 4/6 URT -             5,000        -     0.200$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 6/8 URT -             3,000        -     0.225$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 8/10 URT -             1,700        -     0.255$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 10/12 URT -             500           -     0.300$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 12/15 URT -             750           -     0.350$     

Dracaena Sanderiana 15/18 URT -             500           -     0.400$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 4/6 URT -             2,500        -     0.210$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 6/8 URT 2,000         1,000        2        0.250$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 8/10 URT -             1,000        -     0.275$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 10/12 URT 2,000         500           4        0.320$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 12/15 URT 2,000         500           4        0.370$     

Dracaena Sanderiana GOLDEN 15/18 URT 1,000         250           4        0.420$     

Dracaena Florida Beauty 6/8  2T 3,000         2,500        1        0.145$     

Dracaena Florida Beauty 8/10 3T 2,000         1,500        1        0.180$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe CANE -             500           -     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 4/6  URT -             500           -     0.450$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 6/8 URT 10,000       300           33      0.500$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 8/10 URT -             500           -     0.600$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 10/12 URT -             200           -     0.700$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 12/15 URT 2,000         300           7        0.830$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 15/18 URT 2,000         200           10      1.000$     

Dracaena  Warneckii Variegated White Stripe 18/22 URT 2,500         150           17      1.100$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime CANE -             200           

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 6/8 URT -             200           0.500$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 8/10 URT -             150           0.600$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 10/12 URT -             150           0.700$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 12/15 URT 800            -            0.850$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 15/18 URT 2,000         125           1        1.050$     

Dracaena warneckii Lemon Lime 18/22 URT 1,000         300           1        1.250$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Regular 10/12 URT -             200           -     0.800$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Regular 12/15 URT -             -            -     0.950$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Regular 15/18 URT -             -            -     1.100$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Regular 18/22 URT -             100           3        1.200$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Lime Light CANE -             500           -     -$       

Dracaena Janet Craig Lime Light 12/15 URT -             -            -     1.000$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Lime Light 15/18 URT 800            -            -     1.150$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Lime Light 18/22  URT -             -            -     1.250$     

Dracaena Janet Craig Lime Light 22/26  URT -             300           -     1.500$     



Golden Pothos Petit URE -             5,000 -     0.055$     

Golden Pothos Regular URE 40,000       5,000 8        0.070$     

Marble Queen Pothos Petit URE -             5,000 -     0.090$     

Marble Queen Pothos Regular URE -             2,000 -     0.100$     

Marble Jade Pothos Regular URE -             4,000 -     0.070$     

Neon Pothos Petit URE -             6,000 -     0.080$     

Neon Pothos Regular URE 15,000       5,000 3        0.090$     

N Joy Pothos (Pearls & Gems) Regular URE 10,000       5,000 2        0.080$     

Silver Satin Pothos Regular URE -             3,000 -     0.200$     

Philodendron Lemon Lime  Petit URE -             6,000 -     0.065$     

Philodendron Lemon Lime  Regular URE -             5,000 -     0.075$     

Philodendron Micans Petit URE -             6,000 -     0.070$     

Philodendron Micans  Regular URE -             5,000 -     0.080$     

Philodendron Neon regular -             500 -     0.070$     

Philodendron Neon  small -             500 -     0.065$     

Philodendron Swiss Cheese regular -             500 -     0.085$     

Philodendron Swiss Cheese small -             500 -     0.080$     

Philodendron Cordatum Petit URE -             6,000        -     0.045$     

Philodendron Cordatum Regular URE -             5,000        -     0.055$     

 Dieffenbachia  Camille 4/6 URT -             2,000        -         0.240$     

 Dieffenbachia  Camille 6/8 URT -             200           -         0.280$     

 Dieffenbachia  Camille 8/10 URT -             200           -         0.320$     

 Dieffenbachia  Camille 10/12 URT -             200           -         0.360$     

 Dieffenbachia  Compacta 4/6  URT 4,000         1,000        4        0.240$     

 Dieffenbachia  Compacta  6/8  URT 3,000         400           8        0.280$     

 Dieffenbachia  Compacta  8/10  URT -             400           -         0.320$     

 Dieffenbachia  Compacta  10/12 URT 300            300           1        0.360$     

 Dieffenbachia  Compacta  12/15 URT 200            300           1        0.380$     

 Dieffenbachia  Reflector 10/12 URT -             500           -         0.900$     

 Dieffenbachia  Reflector 12/15 URT -             500           -         1.000$     

 Dieffenbachia  Reflector 15/18 URT -             500           -         1.100$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 4/6  URT -             600           -         0.600$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 6/8  URT -             300           -         0.700$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 8/10  URT -             200           -         0.800$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 10/12  URT -             201           -         0.900$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 12/15  URT -             500           -         1.000$     

 Dieffenbachia Green Magic 15/18  URT -             1.100$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 4/6 URT -             700           -         0.550$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 6/8 URT -             500 -         0.650$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 8/10 URT -             400 -         0.750$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 10/12 URT -             600 -         0.850$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 12/15 URT -             750 -         0.950$     

 Dieffenbachia Tropic Snow + Tropic Alex 15/18 URT 350            250 1        1.000$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 4/6  URT 100            500           0        0.240$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 6/8   URT 200            400           1        0.300$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 8/10  URT 200            200           1        0.360$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 10/12  URT 200            200           1        0.420$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 10/12  Rooted A/L -             200           -     0.525$     

Schefflera Gold Finger (Trinette) 12/15   Rooted A/L -             200           -     0.750$     

Schefflera Mini Arb   4/6    URT 50,000       1,000        50      0.200$     

Schefflera Mini Arb   6/8    URT 50,000       500           100    0.250$     

Schefflera Mini Arb   8/10  URT 50,000       500           100    0.300$     



Sansevieria Cylindrica 6/8  B/R 4,000         2000 2        0.310$     

Sansevieria Cylindrica 8/10  B/R 1,600         1000 2        0.360$     

Sansevieria Cylindrica 10/12 B/R 2,400         600 4        0.430$     

Sansevieria Cylindrica 12/15 B/R 3,000         500 6        0.500$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Green 2/4 2 - 4LF B/R 0.650$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Green 4/6 4 - 6LF B/R -             300 -     0.750$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Green 6/8 6 - 8 LF B/R -             500 -     0.850$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Bunny 4/6 B/R -             300 -     0.850$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Bunny 6/8 B/R -             400 -     0.950$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Jade 4/6 B/R -             300 -     0.750$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Jade 6/8 B/R -             400 -     0.850$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Golden 4/6 B/R -             300 -     0.850$     

Sanseveria Hahnii Golden 6/8 B/R -             300 -     0.950$     

Sansevieria Futura Superba Compacta 2LF  6/8 -             450 -     1.128$     

Sansevieria Futura Superba Compacta 2LF  8/10 -             250 -     1.200$     

Sansevieria Futura Superba Compacta 2.5 - 3 LF  10/12 -             175 -     1.392$     

Sansevieria Futura Superba Compacta 3LF  12/15  -             100 -     1.500$     

Sansevieria Futura Superba Compacta 3LF  15/18  -             100 -     1.656$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 1LF 6/8 B/R  500            500 1        0.972$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 1 - 1.5 LF 8/10 B/R  100            500 0        1.128$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 1 - 1.5 LF 10/12 B/R  100            300 0        1.272$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 1 - 1.5 LF  12/15  B/R 100            250 0        1.356$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 1 - 1.5 LF  15/18  B/R -             200 -     1.500$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 2 - 2.5 LF  18/22  B/R -             175 -     1.800$     

Sansevieria Laurentii 2 - 2.5 LF  22/26 B/R -             100 -     2.028$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 1LF  6/8 B/R -             500 -     0.550$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 1-1.5LF  8/10 B/R -             500 -     0.700$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 1.5 - 2LF 10/12  B/R -             300 -     0.800$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica  2 - 2.5 LF  12/15  B/R -             250 -     0.850$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 2  - 3 LF  15/18  B/R -             175 -     0.900$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 2 - 2.5 LF  18/22  B/R -             125 -     0.950$     

Sansevieria Zeylanica 2 - 2.5 LF  22/26  B/R -             100 -     1.000$     

Sansevieria Robusta Green (Black Coral)  2LF   6/8  B/R -             450 -     0.550$     

Sansevieria Robusta Green (Black Coral)   2LF   8/10  B/R -             250 -     0.600$     

Sansevieria Robusta Green  (Black Coral)   2LF  10/12   B/R -             175 -     0.630$     

Sansevieria Robusta Green   (Black Coral)    2.5LF  12/15   B/R -             100 -     0.650$     

Sansevieria Robusta Green (Black Coral)     2.5LF  15/18   B/R -             100 -     0.680$     

Sansevieria MoonShine 2LF  6/8   B/R -             400 -     0.750$     

Sansevieria MoonShine 2LF  8/10   B/R -             200 -     0.800$     

Sansevieria MoonShine 2.5LF  10/12   B/R -             175 -     0.925$     

Sansevieria MoonShine 2.5LF  12/15   B/R -             125 -     1.000$     

Sansevieria MoonShine 2.5LF  15/18  B/R -             125 -     1.100$     

 Cordyline Kiwi 8/10 URC -             500 -     0.350$     

 Cordyline Kiwi 10/12  URC -             500 -     0.450$     

 Cordyline Kiwi 10/12  A/L -             1000 0.570$     

 Cordyline Kiwi 12/15 A/L -             1000 0.700$     

 Cordyline Calypso Queen  8/10  URC -             800 -     0.350$     

 Cordyline Calypso Queen 10/12 URC -             500 -     0.450$     

 Cordyline Calypso Queen 10/12   A/L -             300 -     0.570$     

 Cordyline Calypso Queen 12/15 A/L -             500 0.700$     

 Cordyline Red Sister 12/15  URT -             500 0.450$     

 Cordyline Red Sister 15/18  URT -             250 -     0.550$     

 Cordyline Red Sister 18/22  URT -             250 -     0.650$     

 Cordyline Red Sister 15/18  A/L -             200 0.700$     
 Cordyline Red Sister 18/22  A/L -             250 -     0.800$     

 Rhoeo BICOLOR Compacta 4/6 URC 2,100         1,500        1        0.170$     

 Rhoeo BICOLOR Compacta 6/8 URC 4,000         1,000        4        0.220$     

 Rhoeo BICOLOR Compacta 8/10 URC 5,500         500           11      0.250$     

 Rhoeo TRICOLOR Compacta 4/6 URC -             2,500        -     0.280$     

 Rhoeo TRICOLOR Compacta 6/8 URC -             1,000        -     0.320$     

 Rhoeo TRICOLOR Compacta 8/10 URC -             500           0 0.350$     
 Rhoeo TRICOLOR Compacta 10/12 URC -             1,000        0 0.370$     

Maranta Red (2LF)    4/6 URC -             1,000        0 0.250$     

Maranta Red (2  1/2 LF)    6/8 URC 1,000         1,000        1 0.280$     

Maranta Red  (3LF)    8/10 URC -             1,000        0 0.350$     

Maranta variegated - Beauty Kim 4/6 URC -             1,000        0 0.250$     

Maranta variegated - Beauty Kim 6/8 URC -             1,000        -     0.280$     

Maranta variegated - Beauty Kim 8/10 URC -             1,000        -     0.350$     

Maranta Lemon  (2LF) 6/8 URC 4,700         1,000        5        0.350$     

Maranta Green 2/4 URC -             4,000        -     0.150$     

Maranta Green  4/6 URC 3,500         1,500        2        0.180$     

Maranta Green 6/8 URC 1,000         1,000        1        0.220$     
Maranta Green 8/10 URC 1,500         600           3        0.260$     



Peperomia Marble 4/6 URC 3,800         1,000        4        0.220$     

Peperomia Marble 2/4 URC 5,500         2,000        3        0.190$     

Peperomia Variegated 4/6 URC -             1,000        -     0.220$     

Peperomia Variegated 2/4 URC 6,000         2,000        3        0.190$     

Peperomia Ginny 4/6 URC -             1,000        -     0.220$     

Peperomia Ginny 2/4 URC -             2,000        -     0.190$     

Peperomia Lemon Lime 4/6 URC 2,800         1,000        3        0.220$     

Peperomia Lemon Lime 2/4 URC 2,500         2,000        1        0.190$     

Peperomia Golden Gate 4/6 URC -             500           -     0.220$     

Peperomia Golden Gate 2/4 URC -             2,000        -     0.190$     

Peperomia Green 4/6 URC 3,000         1,000        3        0.200$     

Peperomia Green 2/4 URC 3,200         2,000        2        0.190$     

Peperomia Red Margin 4/6 URC 3,000         1,000        3        0.220$     

Peperomia Red Margin 2/4 URC 3,000         2,000        2        0.190$     

 Hedera Helix Ann Marie Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Asterisk Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Baltic Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix California Ivy 5,000         10,000      1        0.033$     

 Hedera Helix English Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Gertrudess Straus Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Glacier Ivy 5,000         10,000      1        0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Golden Cecilia Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Green Ripple Ivy 10,000       10,000      0.033$     

 Gloria de Marengo Ivy -             2,500        -     0.075$     

 Hedera Helix Golden Child Ivy 100,000     10,000      10      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Golden Esther Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Hahns Ivy 30,000       10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Ideal Ivy 20,000       10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Ingelisse Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Jessica Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Kolibri Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Pittsburg Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Needle Point Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Ralph Ivy 100,000     5,000        20      0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Shamrock Ivy 30,000       10,000      3        0.033$     

 Hedera Helix Tear Drop Ivy -             10,000      -     0.033$     

 Hedera Helix White Wonder  Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     
 Hedera Helix THORNDALE Ivy -             10,000      0.033$     

 Cissus Ellen Danica -             2,500        -     0.075$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 4/6  URT -             2,000        -     0.150$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 6/8  URT -             1,500        -     0.180$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 8/10  URT -             1,000        -     0.210$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 10/12  URT 300            500           1        0.240$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 12/15 URT 300            250           1        0.280$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 15/18 URT -             250           -     0.320$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 15/18 RT -             250           -     0.400$     

 Aralia Balfouriana 18/22 RT -             250           0.450$     

 Aralia Fruticosa  (Parsley)  4/6  URT -             1,000        -     0.150$     

 Aralia Fruticosa  (Parsley)  6/8  URT -             500           -     0.180$     

 Aralia Fruticosa  (Parsley)  8/10  URT -             1,000        -     0.210$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia  Plant 6/8 URT 5,000         600           8        0.550$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia Plant 8/10 URT 4,000         500           8        0.600$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia  Plant 10/12 URT 2,700         500           5        0.650$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia  Plant Trunks 6/8 URT 2,000         400           5        0.500$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia Plant Trunks 8/10 URT 3,000         600           5        0.550$     

Zamioculcas zamiifolia  Plant Trunks 10/12 URT -             500           -     0.600$     

Crassula Jade 2/4 URC 2,000         1,000        2        0.200$     

Crassula Jade 4/6 URC -             1,000        -     0.220$     

Crassula Jade 6/8 URT Bonsai -             1,000        -     0.240$     

Crassula Jade 8/10 URT Bonsai -             1,000        -     0.300$     

Crassula Jade 10/12 URT Bonsai -             125           -     0.330$     

Crassula mini Jade 1/2 URC 9,000         1,667        5        0.450$     

Crassula mini Jade 2/4 URC 8,000         1,500        5        0.500$     

Crassula Mini Jade 4/6 URC 7,000         1,000        7        0.550$     

Crassula Ovatta Gollum 2/4  URC 1,700         1,000        2        0.500$     

Crassula Ovatta Gollum 4/6 URC 1,500         1,000        2        0.550$     

Echeveria Black Prince 1/2 URC -             1,500        -     0.250$     

Echeveria Black Prince 2/4 URC -             600           -     0.300$     

Echeveria Lilacina 1/2 URC -             1,000        -     0.250$     

Echeveria Lilacina 2/4 URC -             334           -     0.300$     

Haworthia  Limifolia  1/2 URC -             500           -     0.400$     

Haworthia Limifolia  2/4 URC -             0.450$     

Haworthia Universe 1/2 URC -             250           -     0.400$     

Haworthia Universe 2/4 URC -             0.450$     

Haworthia Super Fasciata  1/2 URC -             150           -     0.400$     

Haworthia Super Fasciata  2/4 URC -             0.450$     

Stromanthe Triostar 12/15  1.5LF  B/R -             600           -     0.750$     

Stromanthe Triostar 15/18  2LF  B/R -             600           -     0.850$     

Fittonia Mint 1/2 -             500           -     0.100$     

Fittonia Pink 2/4 -             500           -     0.120$     

Fittonia Red 2/4 -             500           -     0.120$     
Fittonia white 2/4 -             500           -     0.120$     

Winter Star Combo rooted -             48             -     2.500$     

Tropical Party Combo rooted -             48             -     3.000$     

Sunview Combo rooted -             48             -     2.000$     

Ocean Mist Combo rooted -             48             -     2.000$     

SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES APOPKA

BOX CHARGE DELIVERY $8.00

JURAKAN USA must be notified of any claim or problem within 48 hours of receipt the product. 

Pictures of plants and box labels required for all claims. Labels have codes on them.

Homestead

$ 5.00




